04/05/2023, 09:37

Sound Recordist

Sound Engineer

Credits

Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

Job Title
Project Type

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Television

https://www.mandy.com/uk/c/joe-worthy-2

Location: London, England, UK

Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Project Name
Director / Company

Ted Baker - Mondottica

Uncle Roger Make Butter Chicken

Revolut - Brand Standards
In the Wild

The Gadget Show
North One TV

Fred Liddle - Thereminist Extraordinaire

Rosie Litterick

The Necklace
Katya Boirand

Victoria's Secret: Undefinable
Pulse Films

Sport For Good - Paris

Laureus

Rising Baller

Rising Ballers

Love is a Ball
Chris Gau

Ebay - Tasha Ghouri
Rich Power Films

Deadline Day: Football's Transfer Window
Pitch International

Location

Montpellier
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Year

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Job Title
Project Type

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Event

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Film

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Television
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Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Project Name
Director / Company

The Farmers' Country Showdown
Sidney Street

James Martin's Saturday Morning

Blue Marlin

The One Show
Hamish Summers / BBC Wales

The Spaceman

Alexander Jeremy / Probably Tomfoolery Ltd

Joe Lycett's Got Your Back - S3
Paul Taylor / Rumpus Media

Bet Victor - Harry Vs Michael - Golf Day 2021
Chris Faith / Faithful Hound

Sam and Doug

Brendan Cleaves / Fear Army Ltd

MOTD X - Wonderkids Challenge

Jamie Pollit / Rising Ballers

Could Never Be Me
Suha Al Khayyat / Little Fish Theatre Company

The Impatient Man Who Made His Life Considerably Shorter

Louis Norton Selzer / Panoptic Films

Infomercial

Harry Deadman / Deadman Films

The Bangkok Job

Clive Saunders / Monrey Films

Sports Direct Football - The Trenches
Jamie Pollitt / Rising Ballers

Graphic Designs

Proportion Productions

Premier League - Uncut
Whistle Sports

Bump

Rory Keenan / JOKER'S PACK PRODUCTIONS LTD.

Trust 3
Cush Berlyn / Peculiarii Films

Trust 2

Cush Berlyn / Peculiarii Films

Drogo's Kitchen / Fine Food Specialist
Mark Smith / Double Up Social

Five Years a Woman

Telesgop

Location

2/7



04/05/2023, 09:37

Year

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Job Title
Project Type

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Video

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Film

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Online & Multimedia

Sound Recordist

Television
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Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Project Name
Director / Company

Tide - Intrepid Entrepreneur
Phil Hawkins / Sidekick Studios

KSI / Domain
Konstantin / Zebrafish Media

Big Zuu's Big Eats

Marcus Liversedge / TwoFour

The Big Narstie Show

Expectation

Joe Lycett's Got Your Back (S2)
Paul Taylor / Rumpus Media

Patchy's Playlist
Mike Esposito / Nickelodeon (US)

Harrys Shaving Kit
Brothers and Sisters

The Train Catching Championships

Luke Flanagan / Pulse Films

FPL - FYI
Whistle Sports

The Knock

Marcus Liversedge / Karen Morash

The Latesish Show with Mo Gilligan

Tommy Forbes / Expectation Media

Drift Queen

Marcus Liversedge / Fastlane Entertainment

Love Island - Aftersun
Motion Content Group

The Lab - F2 Freestylers
Whistle Sports

Kwiff Sports Betting Commercial

Buxton Knight Productions

Enterprise Van Commercial
Martin Gibbs / Bauer Media

The Scene
James Corley / Nisha Orza

Head and Shoulders - Claudia vs. Lions
Chris Faith / Saatchi and Saatchi

The Brits 2019 Red Carpet Show
Tom Pollard / Somethin' Else

Joe Lycett's Got Your Back
Paul Taylor / Rumpus

Location
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Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Job Title
Project Type

Sound Recordist
Film

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist
Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Boom Op

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Video

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television
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Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Project Name
Director / Company

A Life Like Water
Huse Monfaradi

Rustlers - The Constructor Games
Chris Faith / Faithful Hound

The Courtney Act Show
Graham Proud / Monkey Kingdom

Control

Tom Tennant / Hungry Man

Still Got It
Miles Dickinson / Dovetail Films Ltd.

Best of British: The Ritz
Emily Kennedy / Maverick

BBC Children in Need
BBC

Swarovski Christmas

Somethin’ Else

Harry’s Heroes - The Full English
Talkback

Through the Keyhole
Tommy Forbes / Talkback

The Voice Kids
TV

Hotpoint Advertisement
Fresh One

Pointless Eastenders Special
David Vallance / Remarkable

Nines / Crop Circle
Charlie Di Placido / JFC Worldwide

Just Tattoo of Us
Gobstopper

Barclaycard Fraud Protection Commercial

Marcus Liversedge / Adjust Your Set

Dewars Whiskey Commercial
Luc Edwards / TVC

The Last Leg
Open Mike

EA Premier League PAM - Tottenham
Martin Dale / Ad Hoc

The Mash Report
Paul King / Zeppotron

Location
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Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Job Title
Project Type

Sound Recordist
Event

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Assistant/Boom Operator

Television

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Television

Sound Recordist
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist
Video

Sound Recordist

Event

Sound Recordist

Film

Assistant Sound
Commercials & Industrials

Sound Recordist

Performing Arts

Sound Recordist

Film

Sound Recordist

Film
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Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Project Name
Director / Company

Zac vs...High School - MTV
Alex White / Jealous

Sherif
Sam Sulam / Sherry Malik Productions

Rob Beckett's Playing for Time

Tom Vinnicombe / Rumpus

Celebs Go Dating S3/4/5

Lime Pictures

Clash Royale World Finals
90 Miles Productions

Russell Brand Pilot
Talkback

The Hangover Games
Little Gem

Celebrity Juice
Talkback

Sensodyne Advertisement
Hogarth

Children In Need
Sam Rees-Jones / BBC

Fly a Kite

Oliver Game / Pan Hapeshis

Word of the Year

Emily Kennedy / Darlow Smithson Productions

| Wish | Learned
Dee Koppang O'Leary / Done and Dusted

Zedd Feat. Liam Payne / Get Low
Andrew Donoho / Bullion

The Last Leg - Correspondants
Tommy Forbes / Open Mike

Meat
Josef Bates / Dovetail Films Ltd.

Freesat
Chris Faith / Hoi Polloi

Sunderland AFC Podcast

Richard Shaw / Sunderland AFC Supporters Society

Showtime

Liam Thornton / Joshinelli Productions

Orchid
Miles Dickinson / Dovetail Films Ltd.

Location
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Joe Worthy, Sound Recordist, Sound Engineer, England

Job Title Project Name
Year Project Type Director / Company Location
2017 Sound Recordist Sandburn
Film Andrew Ellinas / Sherwood Road Productions/Time Warner Studios
2017 Sound Recordist Picking Up The Pieces
Film Magdalena Maria Herfurtner / Ben Watts
2017 Sound Recordist Glass Moon
Film Joe Morley / Retrospect Studios
2017 Sound Recordist Love Robot (Promo Trailer)
Film Drew Marke
2017 Sound Recordist When Swallows Fly Low
Film Daya Dodds / Giant Squid Productions
2017 Sound Recordist Lateef & lone
Television Satinder Gill / SatGill
2017 Boom Op/1st AS A Nightmare On EIm Lake
Film James Klass / Proportion Productions
2017 Sound Recordist Through Emerald Eyes
Film Michael Walker / Stag Productions
Education Skills
Year  Qualification Where Secondary Job Title Sound Engineer
2015  Acting for Stage and Media London College of Music Job Titles Sound Operator / Engineer, Sound Mixer

Equipment

/ Recordist, Sound Designer, Sound

My Equipment/Kit: Sanken Cos-11 Lavaliers, Schoeps MiniCmit,
Sound Devices 633 6-Channel Mixer, Wisycom MCR54 RX w/ 4x

MTP40s TX Memberships

| can use: Sanken Cos-11 Lavaliers, Schoeps Minicmit, Sound Devices
633 6-Channel Mixer, Wisycom Mcr42 Rx W/ 2X Mtp40S Tx

About me

| am a freelance location Sound Recordist.

| run location Sound Operation for film and TV with years of
knowledge and understanding of on set process. I've run sound for
film, corporate promotional content and Television, branded content

and much more.

I've worked both in front and behind camera which gives me an
understanding and empathy to all departments related to filming.
This gives me an edge when working as a Sound Recordist working

closely with artists, both new and high profile.

Additional information:

Please see my website for a portfolio of my work:

www.jworthysound.com

https://www.mandy.com/uk/c/joe-worthy-2

Assistant
Years in industry 6+ years
Organisations / BECTU (UK)
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License & Passport

Passport: Yes

Driver's License: Yes
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