

## Joe Worthy

Sound Recordist
Sound Engineer
Location: London, England, UK

in







Images













Credits

Year	Job Title Project Type	Project Name Director / Company	Location
2023	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Ted Baker – Mondottica	
2023	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Uncle Roger Make Butter Chicken	
2023	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Revolut – Brand Standards In the Wild	
2023	Sound Recordist Television	The Gadget Show North One TV	
2023	Sound Recordist Film	Fred Liddle – Thereminist Extraordinaire Rosie Litterick	
2023	Sound Recordist Film	The Necklace Katya Boirand	
2023	Sound Recordist Film	Victoria's Secret: Undefinable Pulse Films	
2023	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Sport For Good – Paris Laureus	
2023	Sound Recordist Film	Rising Baller Rising Ballers	
2022	Sound Recordist Film	Love is a Ball Chris Gau	Montpellier
2022	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Ebay - Tasha Ghouri Rich Power Films	
2022	Sound Recordist Television	Deadline Day: Football's Transfer Window Pitch International	

Year	Job Title Project Type	Project Name Director / Company	Location
2022	Sound Recordist Television	The Farmers' Country Showdown Sidney Street	
2021	Sound Recordist Television	James Martin's Saturday Morning Blue Marlin	
2021	Sound Recordist Television	The One Show Hamish Summers / BBC Wales	
2021	Sound Recordist Film	The Spaceman Alexander Jeremy / Probably Tomfoolery Ltd	
2021	Sound Recordist Television	Joe Lycett's Got Your Back - S3 Paul Taylor / Rumpus Media	
2021	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Bet Victor – Harry Vs Michael – Golf Day 2021 Chris Faith / Faithful Hound	
2021	Sound Recordist Film	Sam and Doug Brendan Cleaves / Fear Army Ltd	
2021	Sound Recordist Television	MOTD X - Wonderkids Challenge Jamie Pollit / Rising Ballers	
2021	Sound Recordist Event	Could Never Be Me Suha Al Khayyat / Little Fish Theatre Company	
2021	Sound Recordist Film	The Impatient Man Who Made His Life Considerably Shorter Louis Norton Selzer / Panoptic Films	
2021	Sound Recordist Film	Infomercial Harry Deadman / Deadman Films	
2021	Sound Recordist Film	The Bangkok Job Clive Saunders / Monrey Films	
2021	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Sports Direct Football – The Trenches Jamie Pollitt / Rising Ballers	
2020	Sound Recordist Film	Graphic Designs Proportion Productions	
2020	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Premier League – Uncut Whistle Sports	
2020	Sound Recordist Film	Bump Rory Keenan / JOKER'S PACK PRODUCTIONS LTD.	
2020	Sound Recordist Film	Trust 3 Cush Berlyn / Peculiarii Films	
2020	Sound Recordist Film	Trust 2 Cush Berlyn / Peculiarii Films	
2020	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Drogo's Kitchen / Fine Food Specialist Mark Smith / Double Up Social	
2020	Sound Recordist Television	Five Years a Woman Telesgop	

Year	Job Title Project Type	Project Name Director / Company	Location
2020	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Tide – Intrepid Entrepreneur Phil Hawkins / Sidekick Studios	
2020	Sound Recordist Video	KSI / Domain Konstantin / Zebrafish Media	
2020	Sound Recordist Television	Big Zuu's Big Eats Marcus Liversedge / TwoFour	
2020	Sound Recordist Television	The Big Narstie Show Expectation	
2020	Sound Recordist Television	Joe Lycett's Got Your Back (S2) Paul Taylor / Rumpus Media	
2019	Sound Recordist Television	Patchy's Playlist Mike Esposito / Nickelodeon (US)	
2019	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Harrys Shaving Kit Brothers and Sisters	
2019	Sound Recordist Film	The Train Catching Championships Luke Flanagan / Pulse Films	
2019	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	FPL - FYI Whistle Sports	
2019	Sound Recordist Film	The Knock Marcus Liversedge / Karen Morash	
2019	Sound Recordist Television	The Latesish Show with Mo Gilligan Tommy Forbes / Expectation Media	
2019	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Drift Queen Marcus Liversedge / Fastlane Entertainment	
2019	Sound Recordist Television	Love Island – Aftersun Motion Content Group	
2019	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	The Lab - F2 Freestylers Whistle Sports	
2019	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	Kwiff Sports Betting Commercial Buxton Knight Productions	
2019	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Enterprise Van Commercial Martin Gibbs / Bauer Media	
2019	Sound Recordist Film	The Scene James Corley / Nisha Orza	
2019	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Head and Shoulders – Claudia vs. Lions Chris Faith / Saatchi and Saatchi	
2019	Sound Recordist Online & Multimedia	The Brits 2019 Red Carpet Show Tom Pollard / Somethin' Else	
2019	Sound Recordist Television	Joe Lycett's Got Your Back Paul Taylor / Rumpus	

Year	Job Title Project Type	Project Name Director / Company	Location
2018	Sound Recordist Film	A Life Like Water Huse Monfaradi	
2018	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Rustlers – The Constructor Games Chris Faith / Faithful Hound	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	The Courtney Act Show Graham Proud / Monkey Kingdom	
2018	Sound Recordist Film	Control Tom Tennant / Hungry Man	
2018	Sound Recordist Film	Still Got It Miles Dickinson / Dovetail Films Ltd.	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	Best of British: The Ritz Emily Kennedy / Maverick	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	BBC Children in Need BBC	
2018	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Swarovski Christmas Somethin' Else	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	Harry's Heroes - The Full English Talkback	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	Through the Keyhole Tommy Forbes / Talkback	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	The Voice Kids ITV	
2018	Boom Op Commercials & Industrials	Hotpoint Advertisement Fresh One	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	Pointless Eastenders Special David Vallance / Remarkable	
2018	Sound Recordist Video	Nines / Crop Circle Charlie Di Placido / JFC Worldwide	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	Just Tattoo of Us Gobstopper	
2018	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Barclaycard Fraud Protection Commercial Marcus Liversedge / Adjust Your Set	
2018	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Dewars Whiskey Commercial Luc Edwards / TVC	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	The Last Leg Open Mike	
2018	Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	EA Premier League PAM – Tottenham Martin Dale / Ad Hoc	
2018	Sound Recordist Television	The Mash Report Paul King / Zeppotron	

Sound Recordist  Event		
Everii	Zac vsHigh School - MTV Alex White / Jealous	
Sound Recordist Film	Sherif Sam Sulam / Sherry Malik Productions	
Sound Recordist Television	Rob Beckett's Playing for Time Tom Vinnicombe / Rumpus	
Sound Recordist Television	Celebs Go Dating S3/4/5 Lime Pictures	
Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Clash Royale World Finals 90 Miles Productions	
Sound Recordist Television	Russell Brand Pilot Talkback	
Sound Assistant/Boom Operator Television	The Hangover Games Little Gem	
Sound Recordist Television	Celebrity Juice Talkback	
Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	Sensodyne Advertisement Hogarth	
Sound Recordist Television	Children In Need Sam Rees-Jones / BBC	
Sound Recordist Film	Fly a Kite Oliver Game / Pan Hapeshis	
Sound Recordist Television	Word of the Year Emily Kennedy / Darlow Smithson Productions	
 Sound Recordist Commercials & Industrials	I Wish I Learned Dee Koppang O'Leary / Done and Dusted	
 Sound Recordist Video	Zedd Feat. Liam Payne / Get Low Andrew Donoho / Bullion	
 Sound Recordist Event	The Last Leg - Correspondants Tommy Forbes / Open Mike	
Sound Recordist Film	Meat Josef Bates / Dovetail Films Ltd.	
Assistant Sound Commercials & Industrials	Freesat Chris Faith / Hoi Polloi	
 Sound Recordist Performing Arts	Sunderland AFC Podcast Richard Shaw / Sunderland AFC Supporters Society	
Sound Recordist Film	Showtime Liam Thornton / Joshinelli Productions	
Sound Recordist Film	Orchid Miles Dickinson / Dovetail Films Ltd.	

	Job Title	Project Name	
Year	Project Type	Director / Company	Location
2017	Sound Recordist	Sandburn	
	Film	Andrew Ellinas / Sherwood Road Productions/Time Warner Studios	
2017	Sound Recordist	Picking Up The Pieces	
	Film	Magdalena Maria Herfurtner / Ben Watts	
2017	Sound Recordist	Glass Moon	
	Film	Joe Morley / Retrospect Studios	
2017	Sound Recordist	Love Robot (Promo Trailer)	
	Film	Drew Marke	
2017	Sound Recordist	When Swallows Fly Low	
	Film	Daya Dodds / Giant Squid Productions	
2017	Sound Recordist	Lateef & Ione	
	Television	Satinder Gill / SatGill	
2017	Boom Op/1st AS	A Nightmare On Elm Lake	
	Film	James Klass / Proportion Productions	
2017	Sound Recordist	Through Emerald Eyes	
	Film	Michael Walker / Stag Productions	
Educa	ution	EDIT Ckillo	

Education EDIT Skills EDIT

Year	Qualification	Where
2015	Acting for Stage and Media	London College of Music
Equi	oment	EDIT

My Equipment/Kit: Sanken Cos-11 Lavaliers, Schoeps MiniCmit, Sound Devices 633 6-Channel Mixer, Wisycom MCR54 RX w/ 4x MTP40s TX

I can use: Sanken Cos-11 Lavaliers, Schoeps Minicmit, Sound Devices 633 6-Channel Mixer, Wisycom Mcr42 Rx W/ 2X Mtp40S Tx

About me	EDIT

I am a freelance location Sound Recordist.

I run location Sound Operation for film and TV with years of knowledge and understanding of on set process. I've run sound for film, corporate promotional content and Television, branded content and much more.

I've worked both in front and behind camera which gives me an understanding and empathy to all departments related to filming. This gives me an edge when working as a Sound Recordist working closely with artists, both new and high profile.

## Additional information:

Please see my website for a portfolio of my work:

www.jworthysound.com

Secondary Job Title	Sound Engineer
Job Titles	Sound Operator / Engineer, Sound Mixer / Recordist, Sound Designer, Sound Assistant
Years in industry	6+ years
Organisations / Memberships	BECTU (UK)

License & Passport

EDIT

Passport:	Yes
Driver's License:	Yes